
Will Hansen ac_electric_service@yahoo.com 2063491657 
AC Electric 
Service 

Electrical 

Andrew Lee andrew@coppermechanical.com 3608521583 
Copper 
Mechanical 

Mechanical 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Rob Vreugdenhil bids@oakhillsbuilds.com 2532182288 
Oak Hills 
Construction 

Oak Hills 
Construction 

brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 15036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com
503-650-
0148

Plan Center 
Northwest 

Plan Center 

Burak Sariyildiz buraksariyildiz44@gmail.com 2066017161 Casa Bella LLC Casa Bella LLC 

Eliahou Perez capitallocalservices@gmail.com 2066736070 
Capital local 
services 

Fireplace & Vent 
Services 

Colleen Coyle ccoyle@avrilbuild.com 360-464-
8975

Avril 
Construction 

General 
Construction, 

Fireplace & Bath Fan Replacement at Emerson Apartments
Contract #DW2400431

Plan Holders List as of 01/25/24



Electrical 
Contractor 

Colleen Coyle cmcoyle6@gmail.com 3604648975 avril 
Contractor, 
electricical 

morgan stinson content@constructconnect.com
871-570-
8187 

constructconnect 871-570-8187 

Cooper Hart cooper@eliteec.net 3609473440 
Elite Electrical 
Contracting 

Electrical 
Contractor 

Craig Christensen craig@resiconllc.com 2536257952 Resicon LLC Contractor 

Darin Niskanen darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 4258705365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General 
Contractor 

Davaadorj Damdinsuren dave-425@outlook.com 4256152999 
Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

Builder Gorilla 
LLC 

Source Management deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

dodge docs dodge.docs@construction.com 5136663354 dodge dodge 

dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com 9856237411 mbaddenda construction 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 
Wayne 
Enterprises 

Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 

Huaqi Yin huaqi@lumank.com 8507286157 Lumank.com Lumank.com 

Indresen Pillay indresen@hvacmorgan.com 4252089465 
Morgan 
Mechanical 

HVAC 

cody brush info@brushheatingandcooling.com 2538861272 
brush heating 
and cooling llc 

hvac contractor 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068614751 
puget sound 
general 
construction 

construction 

Dan Southerland Info@usabuildingsolutions.com
509-405-
1333 

USA Building 
Solutions LLC 

General 
contractor 



jayalakshmil jayalakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 413376703 Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jordan jordanm@dapperplumbing.com 4253759238 

Dapper 
Plumbing, 
Heating & 
Electric 

Service 

Kalwinder s brar Kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K A general 
construction 

GC 

Matt Prombo Matt@skagitelectric.com
360-200-
8765

Northwest Site 
Solutions LLC 
dba Skagit 
Electric 

Electrical and 
General 
Contractor 

Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8002478740 
Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Mike Richey mrichey@hvacmorgan.com 12065725630 Morgan mechical 
Morgan 
mechical 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation 
Services LLC 

KOFI BOADU office@boadus.com 12063717239 
Boadus Pride 
LLC 

Boadus Pride 
LLC 

D. Scott Henden office@hendenelectric.com 3602974433 Henden Electric 
Electrical 
Contractor 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 05032740624 
DJC Project 
Center 

DJC Project 
Center 

Rich Morgan production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builder Exchange 
of Washington 

Builder 
Exchange of 
Washington 

Tamara Faurot projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Spokane 
Regional Plan 
Center 

Quincy Quincy@allenbaileypc.com 2535795791 General
Contractor 

Allen Bailey 
Painting & 
Construction 



Ron Bjornsson rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 
Smartprocure 
Inc 

Smartprocure 
Inc 

Kyle Kranz rhinoofauburn@gmail.com 2537351961 
Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Rhino Linings of 
Auburn 

Richard Zieske rick.zieske@pscp-inc.com 4255476777 
Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Puget Sound 
Construction 
Partners 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Ron Werre ron@stetzconstruction.com
253-405-
3930

Stetz 
Construction 

Stetz 
Construction 

ronald rossi ronr98391@gmail.com 12069313555 
PINEDOS 
CONTRACTORS 
LLC 

general 
contractors 

Swamy Kalyan s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me
302-450-
1923

North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc 

bid tenders 

Pete Talakai talakllc@hotmail.com 2067632638 
Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

Talakai 
Construction,LLC 

sivakumar N techzone@visualinfomedia.com 03474801475 visualinfomedia visualinfomedia 

Artem Topov topovartem@gmail.com 2068598189 
Vaisal 
construction 

contractor 

Troy Whitney troy@constructkb.com
206-498-
3426

Construct 
Kitchen and Bath 

GC 

Venkatesh Siva venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com 09179937467 Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 

Blackridge 
Research & 
consulting 




